membersWithCoe_060223

First Name Last Name Office Business Name Course Course Completion
David Albanese Houstir INC 2023C7 | 3/20/2023
Alfredo Almada Realty Matters 2023C7  3/28/2023
Ashley Anderson Century 21 Everest 2023C7 | 1/23/2023
Elena Anzaldo LIV Sotheby's International 2023C7 | 5/3/2023
Jason Archibeque Seacliff Homes C2EX 5/31/2023
Jesse Arreguin eXp Realty of California 2022C7  4/7/2022
Rodolfo Arroyo KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount 2023C7 | 4/19/2023
Jennifer Auchterlonie | Dilbeck Estates C2EX 6/12/2020
Terry Ayers RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS 2023C7 | 1/18/2023
Cody Bacon Truth Realty 2022C7 2/14/2022
John Baker Berkshire HathawayHomeServices | 2022C7 | 5/26/2022
Ammar Naemm  Bakhus LIV Sothebys Ojai C2EX 11/19/2021
Barbara Baldwin Keller Williams Westlake 2022C7  9/7/2022
Jason Bartyn LIV Sotheby's International 2022C7 10/16/2022
Constina Baylor Truth Realty 2022C7 | 5/19/2022
Riley Becker NextHome Pacific Coast Realty 2022C7 | 4/26/2022
Katheryn Berry Realty Executives CaliforniaCo 2023C7 | 1/8/2023
Rajeshwari Bishnoi KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount 2022C7 1/27/2022
Dolly Bovee Realty ONE Group Summit 2023C7 | 2/4/2023
Alison Bowen Pinnacle Estate Properties 2023C7  4/20/2023
Jonathan Braun KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount 2022C7  8/5/2022
Jacquelyn Bravo Bravo Properties 2022C7 10/20/2022
Gerald Breiner eXp Realty of California 2022C7 10/17/2022
Ryan Bruns Berkshire Hathaway HomeService | 2023C7  1/18/2023
John Burdick Redfin 2023C7 | 3/13/2023
Ida Burke Coldwell Banker Realty 2023C7 3/23/2023
Nancy Caldwell Nancy Caldwell, Broker 2023C7  1/6/2023
Judy Calhoun Morel Real Estate Solutions, | 2022C7  7/5/2022
Tammy Calhoun eXp Realty of California 2022C7 12/14/2022
Christopher Campbell eXp Realty of California 2022C7 11/27/2022



Matt
Patrick
Henry
Tracy
Amy
Krista
Sergio
Roxann
Editha
Tim
Katherine
Gwendolyn
Alejandra
Crystal
Levi
David
Kimberly
Vicky
Terri
Timothy
Ana
Jorge
Dave
Cindy
Janet
Scott
Roylin
Rebecca
Dawn
Bart
Allison

Rebeca

Capritto
Cashdan
Casillas
Cheney
Cherrie
Cherry
Cifuentes
Clark
Colitti
Comstock

Connelly

Cooper-Moore

Coronado
Cowgill
Crawford

Crowell

Cruz Santiago

Cummings
Davis
Davis

De Rivera
DeLeon
Dennis
Diaz-Telly
Dorsey
Douglas
Downs
Drehsen
Durazo
Dyer
Easley
Elliott

Berkshire Hathaway HomeService
Pinnacle Estate Properties
California Realty Ventures

BHGRE Property Shoppe

Comstock & Company Real Estate

BHGRE Property Shoppe
Cifuentes

eXp Realty of California
RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS

Comstock & Company Real Estate

Doora Properties
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
eXp Realty of California
American Dream Realty

Century 21 Everest

eXp Realty of California
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
Legacy Real Estate Services
RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
Century 21 Everest

RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
Coldwell Banker Realty
Compass

KR REALTORS

Berkshire Hathaway HomeService
RE/MAX Integrity

Beach View Real Estate

KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount

RE/MAX Gold Coast-Beach Marina

KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount

C2EX

2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
2022C7
2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
C2EX

2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
2022C7
2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
2023C7
2022C7
2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
C2EX

2023C7

11/27/2019
12/31/2022
11/29/2022
1/23/2023
10/7/2022
1/18/2023
12/28/2022
6/10/2022
1/18/2023
11/22/2019
5/12/2022
8/11/2022
10/20/2022
8/22/2022
6/1/2023
5/28/2022
6/1/2022
1/23/2023
1/14/2022
1/16/2023
4/27/2022
6/9/2022
3/1/2022
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
12/4/2022
1/18/2023
9/7/2022
11/11/2022
12/23/2022
4/4/2020
1/23/2023



Heather
Juliet
Ann

Eric
Rhonda
Danille
David
Anastasia
Lori
Janae
Monica
Krista
Keith
Hani
Leslie
Matthew
Bonny
Julio
Bridget
Araceli
Blanca
Nayeli
Gwyn
Lynn
Victoria
Cindy
Mary
Jennifer
Robert
Denise
Carolina

Oneil

Erickson
Esquibias
Evans
Evarts
Foley
Forman
Fuentes
Fulthorpe
Funderburk
Garcia
Garcia
Gaumer-Nowak
Geller
Geske
Gillespie
Gocke
Goetz
Gomez
Goncalves
Gonzales
Gonzalez
Gonzalez Torres
Goodman
Goodman
Gosnell
Graves
Gregoryk
Greule
Guadagno
Guerra
Guillen

Guntner

KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
Berkshire Hathaway HomeService
Realty ONE Group Summit
RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
Ventura Real Estate Company
Comfort Real Estate Srvc Inc
Pacific West Real Estate Co.
Berkshire HathawayHomeServices
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
Select Properties

RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
Realty Network

HCG Property Management
Realty ONE Group Summit

eXp Realty of California
NextHome Pacific Coast Realty
Blue Sky Realty

Joe Kapp Real Estate, Inc
Berkshire Hathaway HomeService
Coastline Realty Group

eXp Realty of California

Gwyn A. Goodman
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
Gosnell REALTORS
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
Found It Homes, Inc.

Comfort Real Estate Srvc Inc
BG Realty

Professional Realty

Esquire Realty

Central Coast Properties

2023C7
2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
C2EX

2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
C2EX

2022C7
2022C7
C2EX

2022C7
2023C7
2023C7
2023C7
2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
C2EX

2023C7
2023C7
2023C7
2022C7
2023C7
2023C7

3/20/2023
1/23/2023
11/24/2022
11/24/2022
4/17/2020
2/5/2022
5/1/2022
2/8/2023
2/27/2023
6/17/2022
4/14/2022
4/23/2020
7/22/2022
4/3/2022
3/31/2020
1/19/2022
1/23/2023
1/18/2023
1/19/2023
4/3/2023
6/15/2022
8/156/2022
10/13/2022
8/23/2022
11/9/2022
9/29/2021
3/14/2023
1/23/2023
4/10/2023
6/5/2022
2/23/2023
2/15/2023



Jayne
Amy

Tim
Meggie
Sher
Maria
Karen
Kathleen
Larissa
Cynthia
Shaun
Tracey
Mark

Bill

Erica
Michelle
Melissa
James
Deshion
Kelly
Alicia
Armando
Gregory Paul
Raymond
J Pat
John
Tee

Diana
Katherine
Saloumeh
Robert
Chad

Haggar
Hall

Hall
Hawthorne
Heard
Hernandez
Heyrend
Higgins
Hirning
Hobson
Hocamp
Hoffman
Holland
Holling
Holmes
Humphreys
Hunter
Ikeda
Inniss
Jackmon
Jimenez
Jimenez
Jordanoff
June
Kearney
Kedzia
Khamseng
Kim
Kinnear
Kish
Kurfurst

Lane

California Oaks Property Mgmt
LIV Sotheby's International
Century 21 Everest
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
Comfort Real Estate Srvc Inc
Houstir INC

Berkshire Hathaway HomeService
Ventura Real Estate Company
Redfin

RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
Realty ONE Group Summit
RESOURCE REAL ESTATE
Mark Holland R.E. Broker
RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
The Holmes Company
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
eXp Realty of California, Inc
RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
Comfort Real Estate Srvc Inc
Compass

Realty ONE Group Summit
RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
BHGRE Property Shoppe
Connect Realty.com, Inc.
RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
Keller Williams Exclusive Prop
Comfort Real Estate Srvc Inc
Beach View Real Estate

KR REALTORS

Mo Shahmirzadi, Broker
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount

RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS

2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
C2EX

2023C7
2023C7
2023C7
2023C7
2023C7
2022C7
C2EX

2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
2022C7
2023C7
C2EX

C2EX

C2EX

2023C7
2023C7
2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
2023C7
2022C7
C2EX

1/8/2023
5/18/2022
11/28/2022
5/29/2023
10/30/2019
5/3/2023
2/19/2023
1/2/2023
3/27/2023
1/3/2023
7/11/2022
6/8/2020
2/18/2023
4/18/2022
1/11/2022
9/22/2022
12/12/2022
4/26/2023
9/29/2022
2/22/2023
7/12/2022
6/4/2020
1/21/2022
3/19/2023
1/18/2023
2/22/2023
1/18/2023
7/16/2022
3/8/2023
5/12/2023
10/6/2022
4/13/2020


http://Realty.com

Brandy
Grace
Jennifer
Danny
Daidre
April
Matthew
Diane
Argelia
Todd
Amanda
Blake
Laura
Dan
Marguerite
Denise
John
Kirsten
Laurie
Daren
Nimete
Leslie
Roger
Jennifer
Daniel
Megan
Camille
Walter
Patrick
Kioren
Claudia
Christie

Lengning
Lindgren
Lipman
Long
Luna
Macowicz
Mansi
Marihew
Marin-Bueno
Marks
Martinez
Mashburn
Mason
McAllister
McKinney
McMaster
McNally
Mellinger
Meyer
Mills
Minga
Mitsuuchi
Mohan
Montoya
Morales
Moreau
Morris
Morris
Morrison
Moss
Navarro

Neal

Barajas Real Estate

LIV Sotheby's International

LIV Sothebys Ojai

Realty Executives CaliforniaCo
Doora Properties

Big Block Realty, Inc.

Mansi, Sand & Associates LLC
Berkshire HathawayHomeServices
Coastline Realty Group

RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
Century 21 Everest

RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
Found It Homes, Inc.

Century 21 Everest
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
Skyview Real Estate

Realty ONE Group Summit

Red Door Real Estate

Pinnacle Estate Properties, In
Century 21 Everest
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
RESOURCE REAL ESTATE
Century 21 Everest
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
Moss & Associates

RESOURCE REAL ESTATE

Comstock & Company Real Estate

2023C7
C2EX

2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
2023C7
2022C7
2023C7
2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
C2EX

C2EX

2023C7
2022C7
C2EX

C2EX

2023C7
2023C7
2022C7
C2EX

2023C7
2023C7
2023C7
C2EX

2022C7

2/18/2023
4/18/2020
2/4/2022
11/17/2022
4/14/2023
7/19/2022
10/24/2022
8/22/2022
3/9/2022
12/27/2022
4/11/2023
3/31/2023
9/3/2022
5/9/2023
1/18/2023
2/21/2022
1/17/2022
1/28/2022
6/10/2020
4/23/2023
4/23/2022
6/4/2020
3/27/2020
2/20/2023
3/25/2023
10/20/2022
6/4/2020
1/23/2023
2/11/2023
1/18/2023
6/4/2020
5/31/2022



Amy Rebecca

Trista
Stephen
Michelle
Ariel
Dolores
Deirdre
Mark
Monica
Jancarlo
Jillian
Cynthia
Leticia
Cami

Eli

Linda
John
Joyce
Jessica
Britney
Ralph
Vanessa
James
Elizabeth
Scott
Sharon
Theresa
Christian
Nancy
Rochelle
Stephanie
Patty

Nelson
Newton

Ng
Nguyen
Palmieri
Park
Pasky
Patton
Payer
Perez Rulfo
Peter

Pike
Pinedo
Pinsak
Pope

Pore
Potwora
Provencher
Purdy Berg
Ramey
Ramos
Raya
Reach
Reyes

Rice
Robinson

Robledo

Rodriguez Vidal

Rose
Rosenbalm
Rosenfeld

Ross

Skyview Real Estate

eXp Realty of California
eXp Realty of California
eXp Realty of California
Coldwell Banker Realty
Paradigm

Al Fox Realty

eXp Realty of California
Shoreline Real Estate
Fathom Realty Group, Inc.
Burrows Real Estate Company
eXp Realty of California, Inc
Real Estate Source Inc
Realty ONE Group Summit
Redfin

Truth Realty

Channel Islands Real Estate

RE/MAX Gold Coast-Beach Marina

Berkshire Hathaway HomeService

Century 21 Everest

Comfort Real Estate Srvc Inc
Realty ONE Group Summit
Reach Realty and Mortgage

RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS

Red Door Real Estate

KR REALTORS

Diamond Realty

eXp Realty of California, Inc
Coastline Realty Group
BHGRE Property Shoppe
Beverly and Company, Inc.

Century 21 Everest

2022C7
C2EX

2023C7
2023C7
2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
C2EX

2022C7
2023C7
2023C7
C2EX

2022C7
2023C7
2023C7
2023C7
2023C7
2023C7
C2EX

2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
2023C7
C2EX

2023C7
C2EX

2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2023C7

10/4/2022
12/11/2019
2/25/2023
2/24/2023
1/18/2023
12/9/2022
10/12/2022
4/27/2021
1/19/2022
3/9/2023
3/24/2023
3/3/2021
10/18/2022
1/23/2023
3/13/2023
3/27/2023
1/31/2023
4/1/2023
11/20/2020
2/1/2023
5/1/2022
7/8/2022
1/19/2023
2/2/2023
6/20/2022
3/30/2023
12/30/2021
1/4/2022
7/26/2022
10/17/2022
3/16/2022
2/6/2023



Diane
Evelyn
Meryll
Channa
Gabriela
Suzy
Kelly
Lynnette
Richard
Twila
Twila
Diane
Sean
Barry
Barry
Luciene
Ted

Ana

Gail
Mark
Steven
D Sean
Janet
Danita
James
Cassandra
Raquel
Brandon
Matthew
Priscilla
Wendell
Adela

Rucker

Ruiz

Russell
Samarasena
Sandoval
Santos-Loera
Sawyer
Scaroni
Schlunegger
Schuster
Schuster
Schweers
Seitz
Shapiro
Shapiro

Silva de Oliveire

Singer
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snyder
Sparks

Sprissler

Stewart-Crocke

Stock
Sutton
Tapie
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Thompson

Trainor

BHHS California Realty

RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
MJH Properties

Channa Deepal Samarasena
RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
Realty ONE Group Summit

Lynn Scaroni, Broker

Dennis Goldstein Realty

Joe Kapp Real Estate, Inc

Joe Kapp Real Estate, Inc
Coldwell Banker Realty

Comfort Real Estate Srvc Inc
Keller Williams Exclusive Prop
Keller Williams Exclusive Prop
Seaside Realty, Inc

The Anshar Group

RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
Beach View Real Estate

eXp Realty of California

Oaktree Property Investments
Oakwood Communities

Rent 805

Comstock & Company Real Estate

The Holmes Company

Century 21 Everest

Berkshire HathawayHomeServices

eXp Realty of California, Inc
eXp Realty of California, Inc
RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
VC House Hunter, Inc.

Berkshire Hathaway HomeService

2022C7
2023C7
2023C7
2022C7
C2EX

2023C7
C2EX

2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
C2EX

2023C7
2022C7
2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
C2EX

C2EX

2023C7
2023C7
2023C7

6/16/2022
4/19/2023
2/19/2023
12/1/2022
6/23/2020
3/3/2023
6/4/2020
9/20/2022
11/9/2022
2/25/2023
2/23/2022
12/5/2022
1/30/2023
4/14/2023
10/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/23/2022
8/18/2022
1/10/2022
12/29/2020
2/25/2023
7/7/2022
1/23/2023
12/8/2022
2/21/2022
8/9/2022
2/10/2023
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
2/8/2023
1/18/2023
1/23/2023



Tim

Nghia Trieu
Nghia Trieu
Carolyn
Derek
Kathryn
Deborah
Stacey
Gloria
Anna
Argelia
Dave

Ken

Laura
Chris
Juana
Judy
Arianna
Lauren
Mark

Kay

Mark
Greg
Carolyn
Brian
Samantha
Maria
Lupe
Trisha

Trainor

Trat

Trat

Triebold
Turner

Turner
Tyhurst
Valdez
Valencia
Vandiver
Vazquez-Sluder
Wallace
Wallis
Warfield

Weik

Wells

Willhite
Williams
Williams
Wilmot
Wilson-Bolton
Wimberly
Wood

Wright

Zell

Zell

Zendejas
Zendejas Escan

Ziegler

Trainor Real Estate

Real Estate eBroker, Inc.

Real Estate eBroker, Inc.
Dilbeck Estates

Ventura Real Estate Company
Comfort Real Estate Srvc Inc
Century 21 Everest

RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS
Realty Executives CaliforniaCo
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
Argelia Vazquez-Sluder, Broker
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
Century 21 Everest
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
Real Estate Harmony, Inc

BHHS California Realty

Pierpont Bay Realty

LIV Sotheby's International

eXp Realty of California
Compass Real Estate

Century 21 Everest

Coldwell Banker Realty
KellerWilliamsWestVenturaCount
Smart Money Broker, Inc.
Century 21 Everest

Century 21 Everest

Realty World Golden Era

Realty World Golden Era
RE/MAX Gold Coast REALTORS

2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
2022C7
C2EX

2022C7
C2EX

2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
C2EX

C2EX

2023C7
2022C7
C2EX

2022C7
2022C7
2022C7
2023C7
2022C7
2023C7
2022C7
2022C7

5/9/2023
11/20/2022
8/1/2022
1/23/2023
9/20/2022
6/4/2020
2/23/2022
6/10/2020
12/29/2022
12/31/2022
1/13/2023
5/16/2022
5/12/2022
11/12/2022
2/3/2022
1/22/2023
6/4/2020
7/14/2020
5/18/2023
5/11/2022
6/4/2020
1/8/2022
4/27/2022
3/9/2022
1/18/2023
10/30/2022
4/10/2023
5/10/2022
4/24/2022



